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LANDSCAPE CONCEPT DETAIL PLAN 1

CLAY ROAD BASE OVERLAID WITH POLY SEALANT FOR ALL ABILITY ACCESS

TIMBER VIEWDECK AT THE TOP OF THE RAMP

SCALE 	1 : 500 @ A3

0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5
m

BENCH ON DECK

KNOWLEDGE 
EXCHANGE NODE

FEATURE BOULDER 
EDGING

PUBLIC ART 
OPPORTUNITY

WAY FINDING SIGNAGE

PLANTING IN BETWEEN 
RAMPS

ELEVATED  TIMBER VIEW 
DECK WITH BALUSTRADE
AND SHELTER. THIS IS 
ONLY PLATFORM WITH 
SHELTER.

RETAIN EXISTING 
VEGETATION

RETAIN EXISTING 
VEGETATION

ELEVATED TIMBER DECK 
RAMP WITH BALUSTRADE 
FOR DISABILITY ACCESS. 
DEPTH OF FOOTING 
FOR RAMP WILL NOT 
INTERFERE WITH 
CONTAMINATION ZONE 
(1M DEEP)

RL 16.40

RL 15.75
RL 15.00

RL 15.50

15.00

14.00

14.00

14
.0

0

15.00

16.00

16.0017.00

18.00

19.00

RL 17.70

RL 19.00

PROPOSED AGRICULTURAL 
STYLE FENCING

RAMP 
1:14 RAMP 

1:14

RAMP 
1:14

MAX
1:20

RAMP 1:14

RAMP 
1:14

RAMP 1:14

2.00

3.00

2.00

1.50

3.00

LEGEND

EXISTING TREES & 
VEGETATION WITH 
REVEGETATION PLANTING

FEATURE BOULDERS

ELEVATED  TIMBER DECK 
DISABILITY ACCESS RAMP

EXTENT OF WORKS

VIEW OPPORTUNITY

TREE TO BE 
RETAINED 

2.0M WIDE CLAY ROAD 
BASE OVERLAID WITH POLY 
SEALANT FOR ALL ABILITY 
ACCESS. 0.5M WIDE PEA 
GRAVEL SHOULDER FOR 
MAINTENANCE ACCESS

BUSH FOREVER LINE



KENT STREET SAND PIT
© THIS DRAWING CAN NOT BE PUBLISHED OR DISPLAYED WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE CLIENT AND AUTHOR, AND IS ISSUED FOR 
INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND MAY ALTER WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.

DWG
REV 
DATE 

U:\CURRENT PROJECTS\TOVP04 Kent Street Sand Pit\02 Concept & Reports\TOVP06 Kent Street Sand Pit Detailed Design\Indd\TVOP06 Kent Street Sand Pit Detailed Design option 2.indd

TOVP-06-3
F
23 NOV 2022

LANDSCAPE CONCEPT DETAIL PLAN 2
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LANDSCAPE CONCEPT DETAIL PLAN 3
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